Em
b
ed
d
ed
 S
ol
ut

®
A201S Data Sheet - 2008-07-31
Ordering Information
Standard Hardware
01A201S02   M-Module carrier board, on-board
16MHz-supply, with P2, -40..+85°C screened
01A201S09   M-Module carrier board, on-board
16MHz-supply, with P2, 0..+60°C
01A201S11   M-Module carrier board, on-board
16MHz-supply, without P2, -40..+85°C
screened
01A201S12   M-Module carrier board, on-board
16MHz-supply, without P2, 0..+60°C
01A201S15   M-Module carrier board, on-board
16MHz-supply, ELMA ejectors, with P2,
-40..+85°C screened
01A201S16   M-Module carrier board, on-board
16MHz-supply, ELMA ejectors, with P2,
0..+60°C
01A201S17   M-Module carrier board, on-board
16MHz-supply, ELMA ejectors, without P2,
-40..+85°C screened
01A201S18   M-Module carrier board, on-board
16MHz-supply, ELMA ejectors, without P2,
0..+60°C
Miscellaneous
05M000-01   M-Module cable, 2m, 21-pin VG receptacle to
pig tail, for connection to VMEbus P2
mating connector (05M000-02), for wiring of
M-Module I/O signals via P2
05M000-02   VMEbus P2 connector for cable connection of
4 21-pin M-Module cables (05M000-01) for
mounting in VMEbus enclosure without J2
backplane, consisting of 96-pin shroud and
receptacle
05M000-15   Front-panel cover for M-Module cut-outs at
front panels, snap-in, 10 pcs
05M000-17   25 mounting screw sets to fix M-Modules on
carrier boards
Documentation
20A201S00   A201S User Manual
For the most up-to-date ordering information and direct
links to other data sheets and downloads, see the A201S
online data sheet under » www.men.de.
4
Em
b
ed
d